C

C	T	n	R.	a	N	v

Two (2) copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within thirty (30) days after the completion of a well, regardless of how the well was completed.

X / Attach separate letter of request if the information is to be held confidential.

If confidential, only file one copy. Information on Side One will be of public record and Side Two will then be held confidential.

Applications must be made on dual completion, commingling, salt water disposal, injection and temporarily abandoned wells.

* Attach one copy only wireline logs (i.e. elec	ctrical log, sonic log, gamma ray
neutron log, etc.). (Rules 82-2-105 & 82-2-125) *Wireline logs mailed at an earlier date. LICENSE # 6029  EXPIRATION DA	KCC# (316) 263-3238 No Log ATE June 30, 1983
OPERATOR Ladd Petroleum Corporation	
ADDRESS P. O. Box 2848	COUNTY Ford
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74101	FIELD
** CONTACT PERSON L. O. Butner PHONE (918) 587-6531	PROD. FORMATION Dry Hole
PURCHASER	LEASE Hall, A. W.
ADDRESS	WELL NO1
	WELL LOCATION SW/4
DRILLING Murfin Drilling Company	2173 Ft. from South Line and
CONTRACTOR ADDRESS 617 Union Center Building	330 Ft. from West Line of
Wichita, Kansas 67202	the SW (Qtr.) SEC 33 TWP 29S RGE 25 (W).
PLUGGING Murfin Drilling Company	WELL PLAT (Office
CONTRACTOR ADDRESS 617 Union Center Building	Use Only) KCC
Wichita, Kansas 67202	KGS V
TOTAL DEPTH 5460' PBTD	SWD/REP
SPUD DATE 2-14-83 DATE COMPLETED 2-27-83	33 — PLG.
ELEV: GR 2573' DF KB	
DRILLED WITH XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
Amount of surface pipe set and cemented 1427'	DV Tool Used? No
THIS AFFIDAVIT APPLIES TO: (Circle ONE) - Oil, Gas Injection, Temporarily Abandoned, OWWO. Other	
ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE STATUTES, RULES AND REGULA AND GAS INDUSTRY HAVE BEEN FULLY COMPLIED WITH.	ATIONS PROMULGATED TO REGULATE THE OIL

Α	F	F	Ι	D	A	V	Ι	Т
	_		_	_	_	-		_

tha	t:			. 0		,
	I am the Affia	nt, and I am fam	niliar with th	e contents of t	he foregoing A	Affidavit.
The	statements and	allegations cont	ained therein:	are true and)c	orrect/	, ,
		,		Alan	Spenc	0
	, ,		,		(Name)	(
	SUBSCRIBED AND	SWORN TO BEFORE	E ME this	18th_day of	/April	,
19_	83			•		
	1_,		•		- 0	

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:

1-23-85

REUEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

being of lawful age, hereby certifies

\*\* The person who can be reached by phone regarding any questions information.

IF HOLE IS PLUGGED A THIRD COPY IS NEEDED. FOR INJECTION OR DISPOSAL FOUR COPIES ARE NEEDED.

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas

## WELL LOG

COMPANY Ladd Petroleum

sec. 33 ·r. 29S m. 25W Loc. 330'fWL 2173' fSL

FARM Hall

NO. 1

RIG. NO. 22

TOTAL DEPTH 5460 COMM. 2-14-83

COMP.

2-27-83

CONTRACTOR

Murfin Drilling Company

Ford KANSAS COUNTY

DABING

20

%-5/8" csg set @ 1427' w/600 sx.: 400 sx. ELEVATION 6 Howco Lite,  $\frac{1}{4}$ # Celaflake, 2% CC + 200 sx. Clāśs H, 15

12 13

5 3% CC

10

FIGURES INDICATE BOTTOM OF FORMATIONS

515' Clay Red Bed & Shale 1205' 23321 Lime & Shale 5460

> STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION APR 10 10R7 CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas

State of KANSAS	)		
County ofSEDGWICK	> 88:		
I, David L. Murfin	of the	Murfin Drilling	Company
RAMONA GUINN STATE NOTARY PUBLIC Seconds county, Kansas My Appl Exp. 1-25-84	a true and correct copy of	the log of the Hall #1  David L. Murfin	well.
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	25th day of Marc	eh 19 83.	$\mathcal{A}$
My Commission Expires: 1-25-84		a Gunn Annona/	(Junn)